
 
 

2014 Meeting Schedule 
for Library Commission 

The Library Commission shall meet monthly  
 
 MEETING DATES & TIMES     LOCATION 

 
Monday, January 27, 2014           6pm – 8pm                Austin History Center, 810 Guadalupe St. 
 
Monday, February 24, 2014         6pm – 8pm                    North Village Branch, 2505 Steck Ave. 
 
Monday, March 24, 2014             6pm – 8pm       Austin History Center, 810 Guadalupe St. 
 
Monday, April 28, 2014       6pm – 8pm                Austin History Center, 810 Guadalupe St. 
 
Tuesday, May 27, 2014                6pm – 8pm        Yarborough Branch, 2200 Hancock Dr. 
 
Monday, June 23, 2014                6pm – 8pm                  Austin History Center, 810 Guadalupe St. 
 
Monday, July 28, 2014         6pm – 8pm       Austin History Center, 810 Guadalupe St. 
 
Monday, August 25, 2014            6pm – 8pm           Manchaca Road Branch, 5500 Manchaca Rd. 
 
Monday, September 22, 2014       6pm – 8pm      Austin History Center, 810 Guadalupe St. 
 
Monday, October 27, 2014           6pm – 8pm         Howson Branch, 2500 Exposition Blvd 
 
Monday, November 17, 2014        6pm – 8pm                Austin History Center, 810 Guadalupe St. 
 
Monday, December 15, 2014        6pm – 8pm               Austin History Center, 810 Guadalupe St. 

                        
_______________________________________ 

 
The purpose of the board is make recommendations to the City Council on matters relating to the 
establishment, maintenance, and operation of the public libraries. § 2-1-150 

 
 


